RoRo-farten individuelt

slutstilling 2011

Navn Skib km
Abhishek Balikali Lars Marsk 2
Alan Bailey Maersk Fetcher 11
Alexsander Westergaard Nord Princess 2
Allan Lamhauge Hammer  Jens Marsk 29
Allan Nielsen Prins Joachim 2
Anatoiy Vishnyakov Marsk Fetcher 8
Anders Christiansen Marsk Master 172
Anders Dankjaer Torm Lilly 9
Anders Elmer Pedersen Sia 15
Anders Kajberg Meersk Laser 37
Anders Kielsen Mary Arctica 14
Anders Lindegaard Nielsen Marsk Achiever 8
Anders Ridderberg Jens Sgrensen 118
Andre Eskelund Meersk Promoter 100
Andreas Jensen Kiesbuy Esvagt Carina 1
Andreas Jensen Kiesbuy Esvagt Caster 3
Andreas Kristensen King Seaways 1
Andrew Horsewood Mersk Trimmer 18
Arne Helleland Brownsville 33
Artur Ukleje King Seaways 5
Asbjgrn Carlsson Esvagt Don 16
Bala C. Chakravarthi Laust Meersk 16
Bardur Jacobsen Meersk Trimmer 24
Bent Kolding Esvagt Preserver 45
Birger Hansen Urd 2
Bjarke Gjgdesen Esvagt Kappa 49
Bjarki Tuna Fjgrdal Robert Marsk 121
Bo Rosenborg Nord Swan 3
Bo Thomsen Prins Joachim 36
Brandur Niclas Jacobsen Marsk Feeder 218
Brandur Niclas Jacobsen Mersk Tender 113
Brian M. Kristensen Nord Hummock 14
Brian Mortensen Nord Hummock 16
Carl Henning Jensen Maersk Master 75
Carsten Wollesen Torm Gertrud 103
Casper Mathiesen Torm Lilly 2
Casper Qrtoft Mersk Achiever 405
Charles Escobar Nord Butterfly 5
Charles Noble Sia 4
Christa Wulff Sia 2
Christian Rosen Sea Energy 15
Christian Sgndergaard Mathilde Marsk 278
Christian Stofberg Dan Swift 57

i N R
Navn Skib km
Christian Thiesen Nord Swan 115
Claus Rindebzk Clementine Marsk 219
Claus Schlosser Meersk Feeder 15
Cywil Gem Espinosa Nord Nightingale 1
Dan Gaarslev Esvagt Echo 40
Dan Sgrensen Torm Gertrud 79
Daniel Johansen Ivar Lauritzen 36
Daniel Witt Sia 1
Danjal Pauli Lisberg Maersk Meridian 180
David Gudmundsson Brownsville 10
Davur Juul Maersk Meridian 252
Dennis Boldt Klausen Esvagt Cobra 113
Dick S. Danielsen Charlotte Meersk 10
Dominic Jones Cardano Nord Butterfly 3
Driss Quazzani Pearl Seaways 85
Eduard Sokolov Marsk Traveller 185
Edwin Ramos Quinto Marsk Magellan 500
Enrico A Benusa Torm Lilly 32
Eric Askeroth Marsk Achiever 5
Erik Escherich Esvagt Echo 334
Erik Ottosen Sia 125
Esmar Johannesen Laust Meersk 35
Eydun Mulla Torm Laura 248
Fernand A. Ho Laust Meersk 1
Finn Hansen Robert Marsk 203
Finn Kuhn Jensen Olivia Marsk 114
Flemming Halsted Hansen  Nord Mermaid 106
Flemming Hansen Esvagt Observer 151
Flemming Lentz Nord Butterfly 199
Flemming Nielsen Esvagt Preserver 2
Frands Havsager Avrina Arctica 80
Frands Havsager Mary Arctica 69
Frank Mgller Torm Lilly 35
Frank Staal Mersk Fetcher 570
Freddy Hansen Esvagt Capella 6
Frede Eskildsen Meersk Feeder 28
Frederik Lawaetz Lars Marsk 57
Frodi Thorkildshgj Marsk Traveller 4
Geeta Vii Pearl Seaways 16
Gert Brink Esvagt Capri 6
Gert V. Poulsen Georg Marsk 120
Gunnar Gardar Marsk Laser 191
Hannah Kelly Pearl Seaways 3
Hans Christian Mogensen  Nord Hummock 1
Hans Reinert Petersen Esvagt Don 15



Hans Jakup Jensen
Hans Jgrgen Jensen
Hans Jargen Koch
Hans Marius Olsen
Hans Nielsen

Hans O. Sgrensen
Hans Rolf Petersen
Havardur Enni

Heidi Nielsen

Henrik Andrup Larsen
Henrik Berg

Henrik Gohs

Henrik Nyvang
Herman Arrias

Hilmar Larsen

Hggni Davidsen

Illana Corella

Inez Bergkvist

Ivar Poulsen

Jack Larsen

Jakob Hansen

Jakob Skak Nielsen
Jakup William Sivertsen
Jan Bajarski

Jan D. Jacobsen

Jan E. Niclassen

Jan Frglgaard

Jan Frglgaard

Jan Iwersen

Jan Kjeer Panduro

Jan Panduro

Jan Thinnesen

Jan Vest Hansen

Jann Bach

Jannek Salmuth Lassen
Jannek Salmuth Lassen
Jannek Salmuth Lassen
Jean Poul Bastian

Jens La Cour Madsen
Jens-Alf Berwald
Jeppe Tang Christensen
Joan Petur Joensen
Joan Petur Joensen
Johan Conrad

John Andersen

John Martin Andreasen
Johni

Johnny Ibsen

Johnny K. Nielsen

Jon Bogi Guttesen

Jon Bogi Guttesen
Jonas Ringsted

Jonas Skou Halberstadt
Jun A. E. Laurel

Jorgen Gggsig Sgndergaard

Jorgen Kielsen
Jorgen Stigfeldt
Kaj Hallingdal

Kaj Lagbner Jepsen
Karen Nissen Palm
Karen Nissen Palm

Esvagt Capella
Prins Joachim
Oluf Marsk
lvar Lauritzen
Esvagt Preserver
Irena Arctica
Sia

Meersk Recorder
Pearl Seaways
Buffalo

Torm Ismini
Meersk Laser
Prins Joachim
Jens Sgrensen
Ficaria Seaways
Esvagt Don
King Seaways
Pearl Seaways
Nuuk Meersk
Pearl Seaways
Mersk Fetcher
Mersk Trimmer
Meersk Clipper
Mary Arctica
Esvagt Don
Sofie Marsk
Maeersk Laser
Robert Marsk
Meersk Fetcher
Nord Hummock
Nord Swan
Esvagt Preserver
Urd

Esvagt Preserver
Marsk Assister

Marsk Transporter

Marsk Trimmer
Pearl Seaways
Pearl Seaways
Ebba Marsk
Lars Mersk
Maersk Meridian
Nuuk Maersk
Meersk Tender
Esvagt Don
Torm Ismini
Dan Swift
Meersk Recorder

10
85
455
11

11

46
64
1030
168
185
16
15
158
15
137
7
140
18
64
343
759
68
1
127
27
125
142
32
150
4

2

9
38
36
157
10
39
250
66
101
100
82
6
273
59
10

Svendborg Sgfartsskole 28

Maersk Assister
Meersk Trimmer
Pearl Seaways
Maeersk Fetcher
Laust Meersk
Torm Mary
Mary Arctica
Prins Joachim
Esvagt Don
Esvagt Carina
Mersk Lifter
Maersk Trimmer

73
5
198
2

8
122
17
113
112
3
222
287

Kari Gardarnar
Karina Jargensen
Karlot Hergeirsson
Karsten B. Jensen
Karsten Poulsen
Kartin Weihe

Kasper Bo Rasmussen
Kenn Rasmussen
Kent P. Fallesen

Kent Thorsg Friborg
Kim Drost

Kim Mikkelsen

Kim UIf Hansen
Kjartan Mohr
Kristian F. A. Mathiesen
Kristian Mathiesen
Kurt B. Sgrensen
Kurt Pedersen

Lars Darville

Lars Greve

Lars Peter Kristiansen
Lars Skov Engdam
Lasse Nielsen

Lasse Rendbaek

Leo Tronier

Line Moestrup Jensen
Liselotte Poulsen
Lone Jensen

Lone Staehr

Lynge Trager

Mads Svensson
Magni Dalsgard

Magnus Andrias Samuelsen

Magnus Boka
Magnus Pauli Joensen
Malene F. Dambro
Marie Kreuter

Martin Kunnerup
Martin Laadegaard

Martin Mglgaard Frandsen

Martin Skadt

Martin Sonny Frederiksen
Martin Sonny Frederiksen
Martin Sgrensen
Martin Winther
Martins Rutks

Matiss Indriksons
Max Peter Matthaei
Max Skou

Max Skou

Meinhard Jacobsen
Michael G. Rasmussen
Michael H. A. Larsen
Michael H. A. Larsen
Michael Haggsberg
Michael Mang
Michael Rasmussen
Michael Stein

Michael Wegge
Michal Zientarski
Michel Ole Pedersen

Torm Marie

Sia

Maersk Trimmer
Ditlev Lauritzen
Dan Swift
Esvagt Cobra
Lars Mearsk

105
2
1201
115
9
135
204

Svendborg Sgfartsskole 31

Marsk Traveller
Ivar Lauritzen
Charlotte Theresa
Dan Swift

Lars Mearsk
Marsk Trimmer
Maersk Fetcher
Maeersk Achiever
Sea Energy
Esvagt Preserver
Jens Sgrensen
Torm Lilly

Meaersk Transporter
Meaersk Transporter

Sia

Marsk Magellan
Torm Gertrud
Sia

Sia

Pearl Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Pearl Seaways
Meersk Promoter
Marsk Clipper
Marsk Trimmer
Ficaria Seaways
Marsk Tender
Pearl Seaways
Marsk Tender
Marsk Leader
Olivia Marsk
Sea Power

Dan Swift
Meersk Feeder
Mersk Fetcher
Sia

Esvagt Carina
Urd

Urd

Nuuk Marsk
Torm Alice
Torm Marie
Marchen Marsk
Torm Ragnhild
Torm Ismini
Torm Marie
Marsk Lancer
Dan Swift

Torm Lilly
Marsk Achiever
Orateca

Maersk Traveller
lvar Lauritzen

81
112
28
122
100
776
39
23
34
4
37
7
147
167
9
78
203
1

2
182
98
171
30
1105
700
106
17
80
103
18
23
25
108
22
28
2

4
33
21
70
30
108
10
101
35
86
171
2
351
38
103
35
625



Mika Kaskett

Mikael Ganer-Tolsge
Mikkel Kardel

Mikkel Knudsen
Mikkel Knudsen
Minna Vibeke Lund
Mogens Nielsen
Morten Skrae

Nanna Elkrog Lyck
Nestor M. Pasia
Nichlas H. Thomasen
Niclas Cerelius

Nicolai Saltoft Johansen
Niels Christian B. Jensen
Niels Faurby

Niels G. Hansen

Niels Kejser Kristiansen
Niklas Sofus Nordgerd
Nikolai Saltoft Johansen
Nina S. Jargensen

Nis Refner

Ole Clausen Jensen
Ole Radtness

Oli Eiriksson Simonsen
Oliver Rogers

Olve Hemmel
Olvhedin Jensen

Ove Nissen

Palle Andersen

Patrick Brian Sommer
Paul Kragesteen

Pauli Johannesen
Pawel Stanislaw Duda
Per Clausen

Per Gammeltoft

Per Larsen

Per Laursen

Per Madsbagl

Per Wanngaard

Peter Brggger

Peter Clausen

Peter Drachmann
Peter Eriksen

Peter Sams

Peter Aaen

Petro Kravchenya
Petur Holm Storhamar
Philip David Bech

Pol Niklai Thokildshgj
Poul Adam Nesterszuk
Poul Grgntved

Poul Hansen

Rani Rasmussen
Rasmus D. Bek
Rasmus Grubbe

Rasmus Guldberg Madsen
Rasmus Jon Lisberg Larsen

Rasmus Carstensen

René Hesselbjerg Iversen

Rene Jimmy Feuerlein
Roald Djuurhus Hentze

Ternland

Ivar Lauritzen
Ficaria Seaways
Torm Gertrud
Torm Lotte
Mary Arctica
Urd

Nord Swan
Torm Laura
Nord Butterfly
Pearl Seaways
Torm Laura
Nord Hummock
Ivar Lauritzen
Meersk Promoter
Maeersk Terrier
Marsk Responder
Charlotte Theresa
Nord Hummock
Maren Marsk
Jens Sgrensen
Torm Lotte
Selandia Swan
Torm Marie

Sia

Maersk Tender
Edith Marsk
Maersk Master
Nord Hummock
Esvagt Cobra
Esvagt Don
Mersk Attender
Maersk Traveller
Sia

3
41
130
29
113
486
118
4
102
14
14
120
8
17
245
126
35
11
112
13
141
20
126
102
8
154
130
200
126
20
35
46
28
27

Svendborg Sgfartsskole 15

Sia

Esvagt Preserver
Meersk Fetcher
Meersk Fetcher
Esvagt Observer
Meersk Fetcher
Meersk Fetcher
Ivar Lauritzen
Torm Lotte
Pearl Seaways
Marsk Fetcher
Marsk Transporter
Nord Hummock
Meersk Pacer
Marsk Promoter
Nele Marsk
Mary Arctica
Esvagt Observer
Esvagt Don
Nord Swan
Laust Maersk
Robert Marsk
Jens Sgrensen
Marsk Leader
Ivar Lauritzen
lvar Lauritzen

8
12
49
;
180
30
9
295
840
8
58
134
60
4
20
246
4
137

3
45

7

180
6
140
97
45

Raobert Larsen

Rogvi Thomsen

Ron J. Cresino

Ronni Joensen

Ronnie Christensen H
Rudi @stergard Jensen
Rudi @stergard Jensen
Samuel Grgnvold
Sidarth O. Surendran
Signar Joensen

Sigurd Ammitzbgll
Sigurd Matz Neergaard
Sille Rasmussen
Simon Drejer Mikkelsen
Simon Jensen

Simun Petur Anthoniussen
Sjurdur Eysturtun Tausen

Sofus B. Petersen
Steen Hjartan Sgrensen
Stefan Pahuus Jgrgensen

Stefan Skovgaard Pedersen

Stefan Wandel
Sune B. Jacobsen
Svend Sgrensen

Sgren Agnoletti Andersen

Sgren Bay
Sgren Bildt
Sgren Engholm Pedersen

Sgren Hovmand Jgrgensen

Teodoro Berano
Thomas Nielsen
Thomas Skjoldan
Thomas Ulriksen
Thorbjern Bjerke
Tim C. Jensen

Tina Lysholk

Tom Snedker Pedersen
Tomasz Dzbik
Tomasz Krzysztof Dzbik
Tommy B. Larsen
Tommy Christensen
Torben Hestbaek
Torben I. Nielsen
Torben Jacobsen
Torben Nielsen
Torben Nielsen
Torben Soth

Torben T. Andersen
Torben Therkildsen
Tummas Ruggshamar
Ulla Lydia

Ulrik Fausing Riis
Vadym Shpachenko
Vagn Jensen

Vineet Dev Giri
Vitaly Kostenko

Walther Bggelund Olesen

Xyrus Klyde
Ycong Danilo
Yvonne Lorenzen

Marsk Transporter
Josephine Marsk
Laust Maersk

Sia

Esvagt Cobra
Torm Ismini
Torm Ragnhild
Mary Arctica
Laust Maersk
Marsk Forwarder
Esvagt Observer
Marsk Transporter
Prins Joachim
Esvagt Observer
Mary Arctica
Mary Arctica
Meersk Forwarder
Meersk Fetcher
Torm Lilly
Meersk Feeder
Marsk Laser
Pearl Seaways
Prins Joachim
Esvagt Capella
Charlotte Theresa
Lars Meersk
Ficaria Seaways
lvar Lauritzen
Jens Sgrensen
Nord Swan
Esvagt Capri
Gjertrud Maersk
Dan Swift

Torm Laura
Brownsville

Sia

Lars Mearsk
Meersk Trimmer
Maeersk Trimmer
Urd

Nord Swan
Marsk Supplier
Ivar Lauritzen
Mary Arctica
Dan Swift

Ivar Lauritzen
Pearl Seaways
Marsk Fetcher
Marsk Champion
Esvagt Capri
Prins Joachim
lvar Lauritzen
Meersk Feeder
Oratank

Luna Maersk

Urd

Marsk Recorder
Nord Swan

Nord Swan

Sea Energy

23
205
13
80
33
467
138

21
120
300

50

90
150

24
525
252
316

12

20
117

41
75
279
121
22
20
170
19

266

14
357
130
150
661

15

40
257
105

11

29

55

10

26
101

11

10

35

43

27
190

25
107





